
BREAKS & HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 26 August Elements arrive 2pm - 3pm

Wednesday 27 August New students arrive at 3pm

Wednesday 27 August All other students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Saturday  13 September  Optional Saturday night leave

Thursday  25 September Break begins at 3.45pm 

Monday  29 September Students return 6.30p - 8.30pm

Saturday  11 October Optional Saturday night leave

Friday  24 October Mid-term break begins at 12pm

Monday  3 November  Students return 6.30p - 8.30pm

Saturday  15 November Optional Saturday night leave

Friday  28 November  Break begins at 12pm

Monday  1 December  Students return 6.30p - 8.30pm

Thursday  18 December Christmas holidays begin for all students at 12pm

TERM ONE 2025

Monday  5 January Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Friday  30 January  Break begins at 12pm

Monday  2 February Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Friday  13 February  Mid-term break begins at 12pm

Monday  23 February Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Friday  13 March  Break begins at 12pm

Tuesday  17 March  Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Friday  27 March  Easter holidays begin at 12pm

TERM TWO 2026

Sunday  12 April  Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Friday  1 May Break begins at 3.45pm

Monday  4 May  Students return 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Saturday  16 May Optional Saturday night leave

Tuesday  26 May  TY Graduation Ceremony.  TY depart afterwards

Wednesday  27 May Grammar depart at 12pm

Friday  29 May  Summer holidays begin for all students

TERM THREE 2026


